Wirttembergische Rangliste: 2024

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja calculated-on
Kalpa Naiset U1l Henkilékohtainen  15.02.2025. 17:19
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
2014 - 2015 Normal LicNation-only best result

T1 19.10.2024 Waldkirch  Sepp-Mack Cup U1l

T2 23.11.2024 Heidenheim Mini Marathon Uil

T3 18.01.2025 Ditzingen = Championships of Baden-Nord - Wirttemberg U11

T4 15.02.2025 Reutlingen Int. Achalm Cup of Reutlingen U1l

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa Seurani

yob T1T2T3T4

oo O, WNPRE

70
64
61
20
16
16
16
12

0 BURGERT Mia
LUKOWSKI Pia
EFREMKINA Zoia

WIEBE Amina
HRYTSUK Sofiia

OO O0OO0O0Ooo

HESS Carlotta

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

GER WU VFB Friedrichshafen
GER WU TSG Reutlingen
RUS WU SV Boblingen

GONCALVES Maria Luiza ~ BRA WU Heidenheimer SB

GER WU TSG Backnang
UKR WU Heidenheimer SB

COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora BRA WU Heidenheimer SB

GER WU SportVg Feuerbach

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

2014 252520
2015 222220
2015 25 16 20 (16)

2014 20

2015 16
2015 16
2014 16

2014 12

ikdsarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

Int. Sepp-Mack-Turnier

Mini Marathon

Landesmeisterschaft Baden
Nord — Wrttemberg

Int. Reutlinger Achalmturnier

Offene Boblinger
Stadtmeisterschaften

Heidelberger Schlossturnier

Waldkirch ~ GER 19.10.2024 20.10.2024 U11
Heidenheim GER 23.11.2024 24.11.2024 U11
Ditzingen GER 18.01.2025 19.01.2025 U11
Reutlingen GER 15.02.2025 16.02.2025 U11
Boblingen  GER 15.03.2025 16.03.2025 U11

Heidelberg GER 05.04.2025 06.04.2025 U11

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de
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